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Drumbo Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:S2
BGd:S1

A [18.17]Late-Hollywell DukeWAUGHS DUKE
TR: Owner[18.17-DBP] 29 5 66Mr. William J. Shaw (Belfast BT16 2PA) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Rathcoole Vixen).Jan'23TPW €1,385

Jan17'26 72 335R    S2 T1 6.82 4th 4.75L EvAw,RnOn 18.76 -.20 Slow 2/1 DBP Still Mulligan 18.89
Dec19'25 73 335R    SS0 T3 0.00 3rd 3.25L 17.94+.15 Fast DBP Monleek Lagos 18.32
Dec12'25 73 335R    S1 T1 6.66 2nd 2.00L 18.21+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Monleek Lagos 18.50
Nov15'25 73 335R    SS0 T1 6.58 1st 4L Ld 1,drclr 18.12+.15 Fast 5/4 DBP Yahoo Puff *18.27

CGd:S4
BGd:S1

B [18.15]DE FERRYMAN
TR: Owner[18.15-DBP] 40 8 57Mr. Colm Wilson (Lurgan BT66 6AJ.) Ibk.B.(Pestana-Ballymac Freya).Oct'22TPW €100

Jan17'26 68 335R    S2 T2 6.85 5th 5.25L EvAw,RnOn 18.76 -.20 Slow 5/2 DBP Still Mulligan 18.93
Dec20'25 66 335R    S3 T2 0.00 4th 9.5L 18.26+.10 Fast DBP Kilmore Jack 19.02
Nov22'25 66 335R    S2 T2 6.58 2nd 1.00L Ld 1,HdNrL 18.14+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Beeswing 18.36
Oct4'25  66 335R    S1 T2 6.67 3rd 3.75L Bmp 1,RnOn 18.05+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP False Claim 18.46

CGd:S3
BGd:S3

C [18.35]NEWLINE CODI
TR: Owner[18.35-DBP] 6 3 11Have-A-Dream-Syndicate (Crossgar) Ibk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Newline Twinkle).Apr'24

Jan17'26 78 335R    S2 T1 7.20 4th 10.00L StbTp,NvSh 18.65 -.20 Slow 6/4 DBP Newline Picture 19.15
Dec13'25 78 335R    SS0 T4 6.69 3rd 5.00L EvAw,RnOn 18.10+.15 Fast 4/6 DBP Roving Jet 18.60
Nov22'25 78 335R    S4 T4 6.70 1st 4.5L Ld 1,drclr 18.20+.15 Fast 1/2 DBP Flyers Oracle *18.35
Jul10'25 76 500T    T2 0.00 1st 10L 28.58 Sand DRY Sehzade *28.58

CGd:S3
BGd:S3

D [18.41]BROSNA KIKI
TR: Owner[18.41-DBP] 20 0 63Mr. William J. Shaw (Belfast BT16 2PA) Ibk.B.(Malachi-Cardi Kiki).Sep'23

Jan17'26 54 335R    S4 T2 6.90 2nd sh ChlRu,CmAg 18.60 -.20 Slow 5/2 DBP Olwinn Bucko 18.41
Dec20'25 54 335R    S5 T1 0.00 2nd 0.75L 18.77+.10 Fast DBP Blackrose Ozzy 18.92
Sep13'25 55 525R    A4 T2 16.65 3rd 4.00L ChlRu,RnOn 28.86+.20 Fast 7/2 DBP Bloos Bro Bugsy 29.34
Sep6'25  55 335R    S6 T1 6.83 2nd 1.00L EvAw,ChlRi 18.29+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Drimeen Blue 18.51

CGd:S3
BGd:S0

E [18.10]KILMORE JACK
TR: Owner[18.10-DBP] 37 6 96Ms. Hannah L. Richardson (Co. Antrim BT1 Mbk.D.(Laughil Blake-Santas Raven).Aug'21TPW €40

Jan17'26 73 335R    S2 T3 6.87 6th 5.75L EvAw,RnOn 18.76 -.20 Slow 4/1 DBP Still Mulligan 18.96
Dec20'25 73 335R    S3 T4 0.00 1st 3.5L 18.26+.10 Fast DBP Rackethall Bocko *18.36
Aug16'25 73 335R    SS0 T5 0.00 3rd 4.5L/sh 17.90+.15 Fast 5/1 DBP Velvet Samba 18.37
Aug24'24 75 525R    A3 T2 16.70 3rd 9.00L Ld 2,Fd 28.94+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Run On Then 29.77


